
Federal Aviation Administration 
Flight Standards District Office 

2725 Skyway Drive, Suite 1 
Helena, Montana  59602-1213 

 
Phone: (406) 441-5240   Facsimile: (406) 449-5275 

24-hour Emergency Contact Number: (206) 231-2099 
Public Affairs: (206) 231-2089 

 
 

NAME PHONE POSITION E-MAIL 
    
Tracy Brendal (406) 441-5204 Airworthiness tracy.a.brendal@faa.gov  
John Cosenza (406) 441-5207 Avionics john.cosenza@faa.gov  
Luke Eidt (406) 441-5209 Operations samuel.l.eidt@faa.gov 
Emmy Elmore (406) 441-5210 Administrative Officer emmy.l.elmore@faa.gov  
Bryan Hanson (406) 441-5205 Airworthiness bryan.hanson@faa.gov 
Patrick MacQuarrie (406) 441-5201 Manager patrick.m.macquarrie@faa.gov 
Troy McClanahan (406) 441-5208 Operations troy.mcclanahan@faa.gov  
Troy Meskimen (406) 441-5237 Airworthiness troy.meskimen@faa.gov 
Michael O’Bryant (406) 441-5236 Airworthiness michael.a.o’bryant@faa.gov   
Patricia Osborn (406) 441-5232 Aviation Safety Technician - Ops patricia.c.osborn@faa.gov  
Johnny Portillo (406) 441-5222 FLM, Maintenance johnny.c.portillo@faa.gov  
John Russell (406) 441-5212 FLM, Operations john.russell@faa.gov 
Jeffrey Simmons (406) 441-5213 Avionics jeff.simmons@faa.gov 
Levi Smith (406) 441-5220 Operations levi.d.smith@faa.gov  
Casey Stevens (406) 441-5215 Operations casey.stevens@faa.gov  
Randy Tetrault (406) 441-5202 Aviation Safety Technician - A/W randy.j.tetrault@faa.gov  
Bill Thomas (406) 441-5216 Avionics bill.m.thomas@faa.gov  
Luke Watters (406) 441-5233 Operations luke.watters@faa.gov  
Jeffrey Vercoe (406) 441-5217 FAA Safety Team jeffrey.b.vercoe@faa.gov 
    
Derek Amos None AFS-610 derek.amos@faa.gov 
Charles Clark None ANM-210 charles.l.clark@faa.gov 
Thomas Hillesland (406) 441-5206 AFS-900 thomas.hillesland@faa.gov 
Paul Hurlbert None AFS-900 paul.hurlbert@faa.gov 
Phillip Kathman None AFS-054 phillip.kathman@faa.gov  
Patty Marcil (406) 441-5235 AIF-210 patty.marcil@faa.gov 
Tim Markle None AFS-900 timothy.markle@faa.gov 
Bruce Ryerson (406) 441-5238 AFS-900 bruce.ryerson@faa.gov 
Mark Trudeau None AFS-340 mark.r.trudeau@faa.gov 
   Updated: October 2, 2020 
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